 4V4B COMPRESSOR
LARGE CAPACITY, HIGH-PRESSURE
OXYGEN AND DRY GAS COMPRESSOR
MAX PRESSURE: 3,000 PSIG / 207 BARG
MAX FLOW RATE: 1,200 SCFH
MAX POWER: 15 HP
GAS TYPE: OXYGEN & CLEAN, DRY INERT GASES
LUBRICATION: OIL-FREE

Completed set by csimon
4900 Industrial Way | Benicia, CA | 94510 | P: 707.747.5900 | www.rixindustries.com
Ordering Information
Model FLOW Voltage Amps
4V4B-6.1-P1A 230V/3PH/60Hz 37 A
1000-1200 SCFH
(472-566 lpm)
4V4B-6.1-P1B 460V/3PH/60Hz  19 A
4V4B-6.1-P1C 380V/3PH/50Hz  22 A
4V4B-6.1-P1D 220V/3PH/50Hz  44 A
Please contact us for all accessory kit components, other accessories, and
individual  parts.
Product Specifications
US Standard